Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

June 1-7, 2009

Based on preliminary program schedules and audience data, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

STANLEY CUP FINALS
SO YOU THINK.DANCE 5
LAW AND ORDER:SVU
SO YOU THINK.DANCE 5
HOUSE

THE MENTALIST

CTV EVENING NEWS
C.S.l. MIAMI

TWO AND A HALF MEN
THE LISTENER

LAW & ORDER:CI

NCIS

BONES

THE LISTENER

C.S.I. NEW YORK
WIPEOUT

THE MENTALIST

BIG BANG THEORY

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
CS.l.

FAMILY GUY

CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
SIMPSONS

BONES

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
THE BACHELORETTE
GLOBAL NATIONAL
FLASHPOINT

MENTAL

NATIONAL NEWS

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week
indicated. Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(00QO) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart
also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Measuring Audiences. Delivering Intelligence.

Auditoires mesurés. Décisions éclairées.

Broadcast
Outlet

CBC Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
City TV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CBC Total

Weekday

T.T.S.

Start

20:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
20:00
22:00
18:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
20:00
20:00
21:03
22:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
23:00
20:00
21:00
18:00
20:00
20:00
16:30
20:00
17:30
21:01
21:00
22:00

End

23:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
21:03
23:00
19:00
23:00
21:31
23:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
21:01
22:00
20:30
23:30
21:00
21:30
19:00
20:30
21:00
17:30
22:02
18:00
22:00
22:00
22:25

Total 2+
AMA(000)

1786
1479
1445
1421
1197
1169
1128
1103
1081
1074
1040
1020
1003
1000
988
944
927
921
911
891
886
819
817
812
800
745
737
717
700
694
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